NOTE:
—CUT CLUTCH WIRES AT 215mm LENGTH
—FITTINGS END SUPPLIED WITH

% PLASTIC CAPS

1 11/16"—=12UN THREAD —~USE 5.5LB/FT TIGHTENING TORQUE TO MOUNT
#20 MALE ORS FITTING ﬁ ITEM #3 ONTO ITEM #5
~USE 30LB/FT TIGHTENING TORQUE FOR

LUBRICATE GASKET ITEM #13 ON MOUNTING
- WITH POE OIL

(CASTROL ICEMATIC SW68)

3/4"-16UNF THREAD
#8 MALE INSERT
O—-RING FITTING

PLACE O-RING IN BAG, ZIPPED &
TIED UP TO THE COMPRESSOR
*—(PRIOR TO INSTALL #20 HOSE
LUBRICATE O-RING WITH POE OIL)

A: 16 | 2 |31-1266 |PED Term. (not shown)
15 | 2 [31-1131 |PED Seal (not shown)
14 | 1 [31-1068 |PED WP 2-Way CONN
13 | 4 [29-1190 |M10x40 HEX BOLT
12 | 4 [29-0961 |LOCK WASHER M10
11 | 2 [29-0449 |M5x10 YELL. CROM. TAP.
10 | 1 [27-2885 |FITTING ASSY. #20 ORS
9 | 1 [27-2746 [COMPRESSOR FITTING
8 | 1 |27-1744 |O—RING ORS #20
CLUTCH WIRING 7 | 1 |27-0520 |HOSE CLAMP #14
BLUE WIRE 6 | 1 |27-0502 |HOSE CLAMP #10
VIEW A TO B 5 | 1 |26-1508 |COMPRESSOR
4 | 1 |25-2340 |+12V COIL ASSY.
5 3 | 1 |25-2334 |PRESSURE SWITCH ASSY.
ol 2 | 1t |25-2312 |WIRING HARNESS
BLUE BROWN = 1 |24~10697 |MOUNTING BRACKET
oA A AL N pet 74 /o F | s [ pes| ParT No. DESCRIPTION
3 T A A TS S 9 Y B O e per o prr @ = 56 _ 1509 T Nrs TR
T [TV e e b NG T 0 | e | e | oo | 2000 | 2000 - DATE,
N A M RN 7 [ " L EXE X Y R WA MED Mosite Grimate Gontrar ine.| cOMPRESSOR ™ ASSY. ____ 8/14/2007
5Y DESCRITION DA BY AND IS KOT 10 B USED N ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL METRIC Fovonto - Onlario - Canada 12V 56 - 1509F idw 4
REVISION PO PUE INTREEST OF MOBILE CLISATE CONTROL






